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Women / 5 / JR
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Ibarra289
Above The Bar

9.800 9.050 9.3759.075 37.300
1 5T 3 3 1 

1 

Madden Ognoskie338
Champion Academy

9.200 9.325 9.4509.250 37.225
9 1 2 1 2 

2 

Panelia Khananusapkul186
H-town Elite

9.700 9.125 9.3258.925 37.075
2 4 5 4T 3 

3 

Layla Torres343
Champion Academy

8.700 9.200 9.4009.475 36.775
15 3 1 2 4 

4 

Charlie Marsico294
Above The Bar

9.550 8.750 9.2508.900 36.450
5 11 6 6 5 

5 

Michela Kiser290
Above The Bar

9.650 8.375 9.1758.750 35.950
3 13T 8T 8 6 

6 

Brianna Gayser333
Champion Academy

8.850 9.225 8.9508.800 35.825
13 2 7 10T 7 

7 

Abby Swanson375
H-town Elite

9.450 8.850 8.9508.500 35.750
6 8T 13 10T 8 

8 

Ava Globke284
Above The Bar

8.800 9.050 8.7759.025 35.650
14 5T 4 12 9 

9 

Emma Tarazona323
Stars

9.400 8.775 9.3257.900 35.400
7 10 17 4T 10 

10 

Sophia Gayser334
Champion Academy

9.250 8.375 9.0258.600 35.250
8 13T 11T 9 11 

11 

Blake Green478
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.050 8.7508.300 35.100
10 5T 15 13 12 

12 

Lina Luo336
Champion Academy

9.600 8.850 9.2007.200 34.850
4 8T 18 7 13 

13 

Taylor Rodriguez299
Above The Bar

8.600 8.200 8.7008.600 34.100
16T 16 11T 14 14 

14 

Briley Gallagher332
Champion Academy

8.350 8.525 8.3508.750 33.975
18 12 8T 16 15 

15 

Evelyn Shell302
Above The Bar

8.900 8.375 8.2258.450 33.950
12 13T 14 18 16 

16 

Reese Rayburn190
H-town Elite

8.950 8.050 8.2508.625 33.875
11 17 10 17 17 

17 

Chloe Shaw265
Pearland Elite

8.600 7.850 8.6008.225 33.275
16T 18 16 15 18 

18 
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